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August 6, 2018 
 

   טשנת תשע"

2018–2019 CALENDAR 

Nursery East 9th 
 

August 29-30 Wed. – Thurs. Professional Development (staff only) 

September 3 Monday Nursery Orientation  - by appointment (teachers will call) 

September 4 Tuesday First Day of Nursery - Dismissal @ 12:00 

September 5 Wednesday Regular Dismissal (3:00) 

September 10-11 

September 12 

September 18-19 

Mon. - Tues. 

Wednesday 

Tues. – Wed. 

 No Yeshiva – ראש השנה

 Dismissal @ 12:00 – צום גדלי'

ערב יום כיפוריום כיפור ,  – No Yeshiva 

Sept. 21- Oct. 2 Fri. – Tues. סוכות – No Yeshiva 

October 3 Wednesday אסרו חג – Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 

October 9-10  Tues. – Wed. ראש חודש חשון – white shirts 

October 15 Monday Parent Orientation 
November 6 Tuesday Dismissal @ 1:50 
November 8-9 Thurs. – Fri. ראש חודש כסלו – white shirts 

November 22 Thursday Dismissal @ 1:50 
December 7-10 Fri.-Mon. Chanukah Vacation 

December 18 Tuesday עשרה בטבת – Dismissal @ 12:00 

December 26 Wednesday School Photos 

January 2 Wednesday PTA 7:00-9:00 P.M. 

January 7 Monday  שבטראש חודש  – white shirts 

January 25-28 Fri. – Mon. Mid-Winter Vacation 
January 29 Tuesday Dismissal @ 1:50 

February 5-6 Tues. – Wed. א' ראש חודש אדר  - white shirts 

February 20 Wednesday Professional Development – No Yeshiva 
March 7-8 Thurs.-Fri. ב' ראש חודש אדר  - white shirts 
March 20 Wednesday תענית אסתר –Dismissal @ 12:00 

March 21-22 Thurs.-Fri. פוריםשושן פורים , - No Yeshiva 

April 17-26 Wed. – Fri. Pesach Vacation 

May 6 Monday ראש חודש אייר – white shirts 

May 23 Thursday בעומר ג"ל  – Dismissal @ 12:00  

May 27 Monday Dismissal @ 1:50 
June 4 Tuesday ראש חודש סיון- white shirts 

June 7 Friday No Yeshiva  
June 10 Monday  שבועות – No Yeshiva 

June 11 Tuesday אסרו חג –Yeshiva begins @ 10:00 A.M. 

June TBA TBA Last Day of School 

 

����Calendar subject to change 

 


